
Indira Gandhi National Open University 
Regional Centre, Srinagar 

 

Online counseling schedule for MSO, MPS, MAPC, MEG, MPA, MAH, MSc. Env, MARD, MTTM, 
MEC, MCA, PGDCA, BSCG and BCA Programmes for Jan-2021 session learners (First Sem/Year). 

 

Date Program Course 
Code Time 

Learner of 
Study Centres 

Clubbed 

Name of Academic 
Counsellor  Google Meet ID/Facebook ID 

11.07.2021 MSO MSO01 1pm to 
3pm 

SC-1202  
SC-1209  
SC-1234 
SC-30017  
SC-30016 
SC-30005 
SC-30021  
SC-30026 
SC-1246 
PSC-1253 
 

Dr. Bilal Ahmad Bhat meet.google.com/xqt-tehk-tqc 

11.07.2021 MPS MPS01 1pm to 
3pm 

Ms. Aefat  meet.google.com/pwa-uzog-ybh 

11.07.2021 MAH MHI02 10 am 
to 12 

Dr. Sajad Ahmad Darzi meet.google.com/omt-mhdw-
ncy 

11.07.2021 MEG MEG01 10 am 
to 12 

Dr. Hanan Khalid Khan meet.google.com/mhp-figk-jop 

11.07.2021 MPS MPS02 10 am 
to 12 

Dr. Mushtaq Ahmad 
Bhat 

meet.google.com/whv-rjjc-oom 

11.07.2021 MAPC MPC02 10 am 
to 12 

Ms. Farhana Malik meet.google.com/fpo-jroe-cpt 

11.07.2021 MARD MRD102 10 am 
to 12 

Mr. Ummar Ahad meet.google.com/woz-pkbo-acw 

11.07.2021 MEC MEC001/
101 

10 am 
to 12 

Ms. Humyra zia meet.google.com/ome-qckd-eav 

10.07.2021 BCA BCS012 07 pm 
to 9pm 

Mr. Mudasir Fayaz  
Khan 

meet.google.com/mgc-ojyq-xtd 

11.07.2021 MCA MCS212 10 am 
to 12 

Mr. Mudasir Fayaz  
Khan 

meet.google.com/mgc-ojyq-xtd 

11.07.2021 BCA BCS011 
6:30 
pm to 
8:30pm 

Mr. Peer Javeed Iqbal meet.google.com/ujh-yeyy-kzs 

10.07.2021 PGDCA MCS201 07 pm 
to 9pm 

Mr. Peer Javeed Iqbal meet.google.com/ujh-yeyy-kzs 

11.07.2021 BSCG BBYCT -
131 

2pm to 
4pm 

SC-1210  
SC-1236  
SC-30012 
SC-30014  
SC-30019  
SC-30006 
SC-30013 
 

Prof. Mohd Yousf War meet.google.com/wuz-zkku-may 

11.07.2021 MSO MSO01 10 am 
to 12 

Mr. Ashiq Hussain Zaki meet.google.com/jsf-tscj-ppk 

11.07.2021 MAH MHI-02 10 am 
to 12 

Prof. Khalid Bashir meet.google.com/nkv-vxhd-afv 

11.07.2021 MARD MRD101 10 am 
to 12 

Mr. Javid Ahmad Teli meet.google.com/dkm-ewyw-jvs 

11.07.2021 MARD MRD102 1pm to 
3pm 

Er Rameez Noor meet.google.com/kbf-ssxj-cpm 

11.07.2021 MSCENV MEV-12 1pm to 
3pm 

Mr. Sajad Ahmad Peer https://www.facebook.com/prof 
ile.php?id=100069723395443 

11.07.2021 MTTM MTTM02 10 am 
to 12 

Dr. Tahir Ahmad Khan meet.google.com/yqp-zpwg-htf 

11.07.2021 MSO MSO02 10 am 
to 12 

SC-1211 
SC-1248 
SC-30010 
SC-30004 
SC-1269  
SC-30007  
SC-30027 

Prof Hina Qadir meet.google.com/kwb-ozda-hsf 

11.07.2021 MPS MPS02 10 am 
to 12 

Dr. Shahzada Ashraf meet.google.com/isx-azaa-owm 

11.07.2021 MAPC MPC01 10 am 
to 12 

Dr. Mohd Rafiq Dobi meet.google.com/vbd-cmec-ubk 

11.07.2021 MPA MPA11 10 am 
to 12 

Mr. Adfar Hussain meet.google.com/tsr-xdmz-yhd 

11.07.2021 MAH MHI-02 10 am 
to 12 

Dr. Shabir Ahmad Gassi meet.google.com/dpa-qoyr-kgj 

11.07.2021 MARD MRD101 10 am 
to 12 

Dr. Bilal Ahmad Mir 
 

meet.google.com/mmb-pkrb-
wyo 

11.07.2021 MEC MEC-001 10 am 
to 12 

Dr. Satinder Singh meet.google.com/ndm-bfma-
euw 



 
 
 
Note:  1. Students are informed to join their online classes on their respective link before 15 minutes. 

2. Students are informed to mention their name, enrollment no and Study centre in the chat box. 
3. Students should keep their IGNOU I Cards with their possession during the online classes. 
4. Keep your audio/video muted during class. If any student wants to ask any question can raise 
hand in the meet. 
5. Students of MSCENV programme are informed to send the friend request before one hour to 
the respective counsellor so that you won’t miss the live lecture. 
 

Regional Director 


